
N

M27

Powierzchnia 42,01 m2

Liczba pokoi 2

Piętro 3

Skala 1:100

P

9x16,67
29

9x16,67
29

ZM

9x16,67
29

9x16,67
29

3/27.1
3/27.2
3/27.3
3/27.4

3/27.5

komunikacja
łazienka
pokój
salon z a.kuch.

loggia

5,25
3,75
11,57
21,44
42,01 m²
4,23
4,23 m²
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